2013
Renice Technology Co., Limited
2013-4-10
RENICE X5 mSATA SSD DATA SHEET
Renice Technology Co., Limited
1
Revision History
Revision Description Date

the client is requested to connect an external hardware touch switch/button to operate the Write
Protection function.
12．Ordering Information
Capacities/Flash type Standard Temp Industrial Temp
2GB/ SLC RCS002-SX5M RIS002-SX5M
4GB/ SLC RCS004-SX5M RIS004-SX5M
8GB/ SLC RCS008-SX5M RIS008-SX5M
16GB/ SLC RCS016-SX5M RIS016-SX5M
32GB/ SLC RCS032-SX5M RIS032-SX5M
64GB/ SLC RCS064-SX5M RIS064-SX5M
8GB/ MLC RCM008-SX5M RIM008-SX5M
16GB/ MLC RCM016-SX5M RIM016-SX5M
32GB/ MLC RCM032-SX5M RIM032-SX5M
64GB/ MLC RCM064-SX5M RIM064-SX5M
128GB/ MLC RCM128-SX5M RIM128-SX5M
256GB/ MLC RCM256-SX5M RIM256-SX5M
Renice Technology Co., Limited
18
13. Product Part Number Naming Rule
R I S 064 - S X5 M
Temp Range
C: Standard
I: Industrial
Renice code
Flash Type:
M: MLC
S: SLC
Capacities:
002: 2GB
004: 4GB
008: 8GB
016: 16GB
032: 32GB
064: 64GB
128:128GB
256:256GB
SATA interface
X5 Series
mSATA Form factor